
ebeuvens@gmail.com

vincent.brijs@gmail.com

chamatho@gmail.com

nabou.claerhout@gmail.com

laurentcordier@byp-online.com

iris@hardscore.be

joshua.dellaert@gmail.com

info@hijaz.be

lynn@ld-musicagency.com

ronalddhaene@telenet.be

booking@gabrieledifranco.com

gilles@aubergineartistmanagement.com

tristandriessens@gmail.com

dreessen.gertjan@gmail.com

info@aguamusic.be

saad.keys.music@gmail.com

stefanie@insidejazz.be

kautriomusic@gmail.com

lut@bestov.be

heremans.machiel@gmail.com

jackalprod@gmail.com

anu.junnonen@gmail.com

pieter@silverbyrd.com

ottokintet@gmail.com

marie@aubergineartistmanagement.com

+32 497 61 56 54

+32 486 95 36 24

+32 496 15 17 01

+32 476 52 37 97

+32 496 80 18 62

+32 496 53 75 53

+32 485 37 91 14

+32 477 61 89 45

+32 478 66 94 27

+32 476 77 68 04

+32 485 17 97 20

+32 471 44 30 88

+32 486 33 03 60

/

+32 497 39 38 17

+33 624 15 66 54

+32 496 30 44 70

+32 456 12 16 92

+32 472 56 27 59

+32 494 87 76 86

+32 474 10 26 85

+32 496 46 71 54

+32 478 94 35 18

+32 474 46 98 78

+ 32 476 78 28 84

Eve Beuvens

Lucid Lucia

Musiques Bleu Dans Vert

Trombone Ensemble 

Nabou Claerhout

Badass Yogi Productions

Cluster

Skordatura / Solidude Records

hijaz

LD | Music Agency

Cluster

Gabriele di Franco

Aubergine Artist Management

Solmaan Quintet

Gert-Jan Dreessen COMMV

AGUA music

Saad Keys

Inside Jazz Management

KAU

Bestov

Abstract INC. / 

Teddy's Brain Drain

Jackal productions /

Jazz Avatars label

Brussels Vocal Project

Silverbyrd Management

OTTO KINTET

Aubergine Artist Management

Beuvens Eve

Brijs Vincent

Champagne Thomas

Claerhout Nabou

Cordier Laurent

De Blaere Iris

Dellaert Joshua

Deman Niko

Dewitte Lynn

Dhaene Ronald

di Franco Gabriele

Dierickx Gilles

Driessens Tristan

Dreessen Gert-Jan

Dujardin Quentin

El Garrab Saad

Ghettem Stefanie

Grimaldi Alexandre

Hendrix Lut

Heremans Machiel

Hermia Manuel

Junnonen Anu

Kindt Pieter

Kint Otto

Macken Marie

Name Organisation Call me Email me
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Belgian
Delegate 

List

http://www.evebeuvens.com/
http://www.lucidlucia.com/
http://www.thomaschampagne.be/
http://www.nabouclaerhout.com/
http://www.nabouclaerhout.com/
http://www.nabouclaerhout.com/
http://www.byp-online.com/
http://www.clustermusic.be/
http://www.soliduderecords.com/
http://www.hijaz.be/
http://www.ld-musicagency.com/
http://www.clustermusic.be/
http://www.gabrieledifranco.com/
http://www.aubergineartistmanagement.com/
http://www.tristandriessens.com/
http://www.gert-jandreessen.com/
http://www.quentindujardin.com/
http://www.saadkeys.com/
http://www.insidejazz.be/
http://www.zez.am/KAUTRIO
http://www.bestov.be/
http://www.machielheremans.com/
http://www.machielheremans.com/
http://www.machielheremans.com/
http://www.manuel-hermia.com/
http://www.manuel-hermia.com/
http://www.brusselsvocalproject.com/
http://www.jefneve.com/
http://www.ottokintet.com/
http://www.aubergineartistmanagement.com/
http://belgiumbooms.be/
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julienmarga@gmail.com

info@choux.net

info@rutgermathys.be

marc@fes.be

nora@chouetteasbl.be

klankambacht@outlook.be

ewout@soulfactory.be

jfprinsguitar@gmail.com

lieze@insidejazz.be

segers.simon@gmail.com

camalban@hotmail.com

ethiel23@icloud.com

francois.vaiana@gmail.com

booking@ramonvanmerkenstein.com

hi@labestia.be

anniek@fes.be

betty@brusselsjazzorchestra.com

bruno.vansina@telenet.be

maaike@aubergineartistmanagement.com

zurstrassen.felix@gmail.com

info@hypnoterecords.com

direction@sowarex.be

asante@jazzlab.be

lize@vi.be

michelle@vi.be

liliana.graziani@cfwb.be

faustine@wbm.be

jules@travers.be

simvzw@gmail.com

/

+32 2 538 94 55

+32 474 08 60 28

+32 485 67 26 44

+32 487 58 38 63

+32 496 79 60 50

+32 3 294 05 89

+32 486 95 32 90

 +32 494 45 74 56 

+32 485 43 42 89

+32 483 08 34 64

+32 497 29 49 11

+32 496 46 71 54

+32 493 18 39 36

+32 485 60 12 06

+32 497 81 28 32

+32 478 97 49 96

+32 478 76 65 45

+32 473 37 19 70

+32 493 18 39 36

+32 471 44 66 21

+32 489 22 05 11

+ 32 493 99 66 59

+32 474 64 85 87

+32 494 49 64 89

+32 2 218 62 09

+336 65 47 77 61

+32 476 97 21 42

+32 496 63 93 15

Marga Julien

Maris Piet

Mathys Rutger

Meeuwissen Marc

Nora Helali

Nuyttens Jeff

Pierreux Ewout

Prins Jeanfrançois

Raevens Lieze

Segers Simon

Spreng Camille-Alban

Thielemans Eric

Vaiana François

Van Merkenstein 

Ramon

Van Putten Wout

Vanhee Anniek

Vanlangendonck Betty

Vansina Bruno

Wuyts Maaike

Zurstrassen Félix

Dufour Zoé

Villeret Pierre

Brochez Asante

Colson Lize

Frison Michelle

Graziani Liliana

Ndengeye Faustine

Imberechts Jules

Kumpen Christel

Name Organisation Call me Email me

Yiasemi

Choux de Bruxelles

Duo Gaitar

Flat Earth Society Orchestra

CHOUETTE ASBL

Beat Love Oracle

SoulFactory

GAM MUSIC

Inside Jazz Management

De Beren Gieren

Camille-Alban Spreng

OORWERK

Paprikamix

Ramon van Merkenstein Trio

Labestia

Flat Earth Society Orchestra

Brussels Jazz Orchestra

VANSINA ORCHESTRA

Aubergine Artist Management

NOVA

Hypnote Records

Igloo Records

JazzLab

VI.BE

VI.BE

Wallonie-Bruxelles Musiques

Wallonie-Bruxelles Musiques

Travers Emotion

Sound in Motion

Belgian delegate list

http://www.choux.net/
http://www.choux.net/
http://www.rutgermathys.be/
http://www.fes.be/
http://www.chouetteasbl.be/artistes
http://www.beatloveoracle.com/
http://www.soulfactory.be/
http://www.jeanfrancoisprins.com/
http://www.insidejazz.be/
http://www.deberengieren.be/
http://www.camillealbanspreng.com/
http://www.ericthielemans.com/
http://www.ramonvanmerkenstein.com/
http://www.labestia.be/
http://www.fes.be/
http://www.brusselsjazzorchestra.com/
http://www.brunovansina.be/
http://www.aubergineartistmanagement.com/
http://www.felixzurstrassen.com/pro/nova-portfolio-en
http://www.hypnoterecords.com/
http://www.igloorecords.be/
http://www.jazzlab.be/
http://vi.be/
http://vi.be/
http://www.wbmusiques.be/
http://www.wbmusiques.be/
http://www.travers.be/
http://www.soundinmotion.be/concerts
http://belgiumbooms.be/

